
OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-BTB SATURDAY

Paying to 7 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3424.00, Rider count = 126

1D Time = 17.576, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1007.20
2D Time = 18.076, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 916.48
3D Time = 18.576, Placings = 34, Pool = $ 795.52
4D Time = 19.576, Placings = 38, Pool = $ 704.80

Not Placed = 11

1D Placings
1st 17.576 $252.00 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
2nd 17.698 $212.00 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN
3rd 17.735 $181.00 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
4th 17.764 $141.00 HEATHER JACOBSON-BAUER on JA AINT SEEN PRISSY
5th 17.768 $101.00 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD
6th 17.771 $ 71.00 KAITLYN GORRELL on PENNYS FINAL FLING
7th 17.835 $ 50.00 CORALEE NEER on IVAR
8th 17.879 TYCIE PHALEN on DASH TA GINA
9th 17.911 CIERRA NEUMANN on REGAL JET GINGER
10th 17.923 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER
11th 17.971 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK
12th 17.977 KENDEL HOFER on KL LIMITLESS LOVE
13th 17.983 HEATHER JACOBSON-BAUER on JA DOX POCO FROST KI
14th 18.004 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
15th 18.016 SKYLER NEUMANN on SWEET POPPET
16th 18.028 NICK ERICKSON on SIMPLY FAMOUS

2D Placings
1st 18.176 $229.00 MARLA GASMAN on GOING FOR EASY CASH
2nd 18.212 $192.00 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE
3rd 18.273 $165.00 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST
4th 18.277 $128.00 KYLA TRAEGER on HARRY T HAYES
5th 18.298 $ 92.00 KARA KALBERER on CALL ME A CAJUN
6th 18.300 $ 64.00 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN
7th 18.303 $ 46.00 KARA KALBERER on GONE WITHOUT A TRES
8th 18.309 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY
9th 18.334 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX
10th 18.347 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash
11th 18.348 HOPE DORMER on SALENA
12th 18.359 KILEI REESE on SHINEY NEW MIDGE
13th 18.366 CASSIDY STENSLAND on ROC ON SARGENT
14th 18.367 KARA KALBERER on RESERECTION



15th 18.372 KACEY REINHART on BS CASHNFREEMONEY
16th 18.403 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY
17th 18.448 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK
18th 18.462 CARRIE MURNION on EZ
19th 18.468 JARRED LEPPER on PWC TWISTN FIREWATER
20th 18.477 LAUREN FISCHER on SMART MAXOLENA
Tie 18.477 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
22nd 18.486 TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH
23rd 18.492 MCKENZY AVERETT on HAGONS STREAKIN VAL
24th 18.526 TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL
25th 18.530 TYCIE PHALEN on IM BACK JACK
26th 18.534 BRENDA FISKETJON on PIPER
27th 18.535 ZOEY MITCHELL on HAIDAS ILLUMINATION

3D Placings
1st 18.593 $199.00 LIBI SUSAG on SUMM ROLLIN SAPPHIRE
2nd 18.601 $155.00 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION

Tie 18.601 $155.00 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
4th 18.619 $111.00 ELYSIA HUBER on SMOKEN FRENCH SMOOCH
5th 18.631 $ 80.00 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED
6th 18.632 $ 56.00 EMMA GOURNEAU on FANCY FRENCH FIREWATER
7th 18.636 $ 40.00 KAITLYN GORRELL on A WILD SHAWNE DASH
8th 18.639 KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED
9th 18.672 DONNA JO LEAVITT on COUSIN ROAD RUNNER
10th 18.750 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY
11th 18.764 PAIGE TWITCHELL on MISS FAMOUS MOVES
12th 18.779 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS
13th 18.817 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE
14th 18.852 Jen Obrigewitch on LD Miss Irish Twist
15th 18.884 EMILEE KOSTELECKY on FAMOUS TWELVE GAUGE
16th 18.894 NIKKI BRANDT on CODY SUN
17th 18.926 HANNAH HELLEGARD on YUKON KIRK
18th 18.947 DAETYN QUIROZ on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ
19th 18.982 HANNAH HELLEGARD on NO QUESTION OF FAME
20th 19.018 CHRISTA PHALEN on MAGGIE
21st 19.022 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
22nd 19.056 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH
23rd 19.060 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY
24th 19.065 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
25th 19.132 CHRISTINA GILBERTSON on SUN CORONA
26th 19.229 RAELYNN ROESLER on ROZZI PEARL
27th 19.233 PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR
28th 19.243 VICKIE GILJE on VEGAS
29th 19.281 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE



30th 19.293 SHONDA GASMANN on BS STREAKIN DAT BLUR
31st 19.299 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH
32nd 19.327 CASSY SCHIFFER on JUST SOME TIME
33rd 19.387 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
34th 19.391 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT

4D Placings
1st 19.588 $176.00 LIBI SUSAG on IBARAREFAME
2nd 19.616 $148.00 MCKENZY AVERETT on TM FINAL FINISH
3rd 19.619 $127.00 TWYLA VAIRA on DOLLY
4th 19.639 $ 99.00 KENNEDI HARSTAD on NOTHIN BUT ICEY NIBS
5th 19.666 $ 70.00 KAYLA OLIND on SNOW
6th 19.738 $ 49.00 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
7th 19.809 $ 35.00 KARLI MCGOWAN on METERS FASTEST
8th 19.821 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE
9th 19.841 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC
10th 19.865 EMILEE KOSTELECKY on EZ IGNITION
11th 19.925 Member LAUREN FISCHER on STRAWFLYIN BUG
12th 19.965 SHONDA GASMANN on NO WONDER IAM LUCKY
13th 19.989 HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD
14th 20.032 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT
15th 20.105 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL
16th 20.187 TRACIE NEHRING on DREAM
17th 20.233 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT
18th 20.253 TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY
19th 20.318 KENNEDI HARSTAD on CATS SIX LIVES
20th 20.357 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA
21st 20.646 TC MICELI on QUIXOTE SHOTA FIREWATER
22nd 20.733 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
23rd 20.768 DEVYNN MCELVAIN on R4 LIL DASH WILL DO
24th 20.775 CASTYN LANGFORD on PEANUT BUTTER FALCON
25th 20.977 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
26th 21.009 JURZI HVINDEN on SUESS
27th 21.128 CATHERINE DONALDSON on DAVEY
28th 21.236 SHANNON LAMMI on HER MANN
29th 21.262 JAMIE BINSTOCK on REESE
30th 21.570 JORJANE FAGONE on O BAR SHOOTN THE MOON
31st 21.911 SAIGE FEILMEIER on FLAT OUT FRENCH
32nd 22.153 ASHLEY LEE on LEGALLY FAMOUS
33rd 22.222 TEAGAN ANTOS on CEE N BOOT
34th 23.161 SHAYLEA YONKERS on FLASHING MY PREMIUM
35th 23.202 DUSTY SCHIFFER on REBA
36th 24.254 ALLISON GLISSON on FRENCHIES SNEAKIN UP
37th 24.373 TANA COUNTS on MITCH



38th 24.624 KANDENCE SLATER on KELLIE
N/T 918.901 KATIE CROWLEY on LIL MAMA
N/T 919.554 BRIANA DAZELL on CF STREAKIN CLASSIC
N/T 919.579 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
N/T 919.809 CASTYN LANGFORD on TEQUILAS SMOKING CORONA
N/T 919.988 CARLEE WEINBERGER on ROSIE
N/T 920.611 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
N/T 922.372 BROOKE ROGELSTAD on KITTYS GOT SPOTS
N/T 926.747 NICK ERICKSON on CZECHMEOUTINFAMOUS
N/T 937.478 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK
N/T 938.296 SARA OLIND on SLIM
N/T 947.727 ELYSIA HUBER on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN

7:11 AM 07/22/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-BTB SATURDAY

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 336.00, Rider count = 21

1D Time = 17.576, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 168.00
2D Time = 18.076, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 100.80
3D Time = 18.576, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 67.20

1D Placings
1st 17.576 $101.00 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
2nd 17.735 $ 67.00 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA

2D Placings
1st 18.176 $ 60.00 MARLA GASMAN on GOING FOR EASY CASH
2nd 18.212 $ 40.00 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE
3rd 18.347 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash
4th 18.534 BRENDA FISKETJON on PIPER

3D Placings
1st 18.593 $ 40.00 LIBI SUSAG on SUMM ROLLIN SAPPHIRE
2nd 18.601 $ 27.00 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
3rd 18.817 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE
4th 18.894 NIKKI BRANDT on CODY SUN
5th 19.022 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
6th 19.243 VICKIE GILJE on VEGAS
7th 19.387 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
8th 19.588 LIBI SUSAG on IBARAREFAME
9th 19.738 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
10th 20.032 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT



11th 20.187 TRACIE NEHRING on DREAM
12th 20.646 TC MICELI on QUIXOTE SHOTA FIREWATER
13th 20.977 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
14th 22.746 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH
15th 24.373 TANA COUNTS on MITCH

7:11 AM 07/22/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-BTB SATURDAY

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 544.00, Rider count = 34

1D Time = 18.004, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 272.00
2D Time = 18.504, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 163.20
3D Time = 19.504, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 108.80

Not Placed = 5

1D Placings
1st 18.004 $117.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
2nd 18.403 $ 90.00 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY
3rd 18.477 $ 65.00 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL

2D Placings
1st 18.535 $ 70.00 ZOEY MITCHELL on HAIDAS ILLUMINATION
2nd 18.793 $ 54.00 KILEI REESE on SHINEY NEW MIDGE
3rd 19.281 $ 39.00 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE
4th 19.299 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH
5th 19.391 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT

3D Placings
1st 19.841 $ 47.00 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC
2nd 19.986 $ 36.00 ZOIE BURNS on SALENA
3rd 20.102 $ 26.00 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA
4th 20.130 RYLIE NEHRING on SHAWNES BAILEY BUG
5th 20.235 PAITYN SAUBER on KK SMOOTH REBEL
6th 20.733 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
7th 20.775 CASTYN LANGFORD on PEANUT BUTTER FALCON
8th 20.897 ANNISTON SPONHEIM on BAMS SMARTY JET
9th 21.134 BROOKE CONLIN on RICKY
10th 21.351 JURZI HVINDEN on SUESS
11th 21.407 CATHERINE DONALDSON on DAVEY
12th 21.619 KASHLI DEMPEWOLF on FLOYD
13th 22.120 ZOEY MITCHELL on RESTFUL EVENING
14th 22.222 TEAGAN ANTOS on CEE N BOOT



15th 22.408 KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE
16th 22.591 EMMALYN ANDERSON on GEORGE
17th 22.651 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER
18th 23.389 TACEY TRAEGER on SMUDGE
19th 23.900 ELLA BINSTOCK on IM SPECIAL GUY
20th 24.624 KANDENCE SLATER on KELLIE
21st 26.317 HADLEE LANGERUD on LOLA
N/T 919.579 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
N/T 919.809 CASTYN LANGFORD on TEQUILAS SMOKING CORONA
N/T 919.988 CARLEE WEINBERGER on ROSIE
N/T 920.611 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
N/T 928.147 BLYTHE ANDERSON on PJ

7:11 AM 07/22/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-BTB SATURDAY

Paying to 15 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 280.00, Rider count = 28

1D Time = 17.834, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 280.00
Not Placed = 2

1D Placings
1st 17.834 $ 50.00 MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
2nd 19.538 $ 45.00 KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND
3rd 20.152 $ 36.00 BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY
4th 22.821 $ 28.00 DELANEY SPONHEIM on SHEBA
5th 29.092 $ 21.00 ELLIOT LEAVITT on COUSIN ROAD RUNNER
6th 32.966 $ 17.00 ADDISON NIEUWSMA on DILLON
7th 34.121 $ 14.00 TAWNIE TRAEGER on PASA
8th 34.377 $ 13.00 OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK
9th 35.125 $ 11.00 MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA
10th 36.805 $ 10.00 PEYTON NIEUWSMA on SLIM JIM
11th 38.042 $ 8.00 TYSON WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
12th 38.070 $ 8.00 SAWYER BINSTOCK on COCOA
13th 42.663 $ 7.00 ISLA WAGNER on BELLA
14th 43.479 $ 6.00 TRIPP GLISSON on GROOVY
15th 43.510 $ 6.00 SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY
16th 44.364 BEAU GLISSON on DUSTER
17th 45.683 GREER WAGNER on BELLA
18th 45.995 THEA CROWLEY on PONY TALES
19th 46.253 KASH OLIND on SLIM
20th 50.756 NEWT OLIND on TINY
21st 55.008 KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE



22nd 55.639 BRANTLEY BURNS on HOWDIE
23rd 55.736 MILA FREDERICKS on MOUSE
24th 59.765 ROAN OLIND on SLIM
25th 68.284 TAEGAN TROUTEN on ROOSTER
26th 79.330 ZYLER MITCHELL on HAIDAS ILLUMINATION
N/T 918.203 TILLIE DEMPEWOLF on HITO
N/T 953.688 SAGE FAGONE on DOC

7:11 AM 07/22/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-BTB SUNDAY

Paying to 7 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3232.00, Rider count = 118

1D Time = 17.540, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 949.60
2D Time = 18.040, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 864.64
3D Time = 18.540, Placings = 40, Pool = $ 751.36
4D Time = 19.540, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 666.40

Not Placed = 17

1D Placings
1st 17.540 $237.00 HEATHER JACOBSON-BAUER on JA DOX POCO FROST KI
2nd 17.656 $199.00 KILEI REESE on SHINEY NEW MIDGE
3rd 17.773 $171.00 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD
4th 17.825 $133.00 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN
5th 17.831 $ 95.00 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER
6th 17.940 $ 66.00 KATIE CROWLEY on LIL MAMA
7th 17.970 $ 47.00 CIERRA NEUMANN on REGAL JET GINGER
8th 17.978 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY

Tie 17.978 NICK ERICKSON on SIMPLY FAMOUS
10th 17.992 TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL
11th 17.999 JARRED LEPPER on PWC TWISTN FIREWATER
12th 18.011 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
13th 18.020 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
14th 18.034 MCKENZY AVERETT on HAGONS STREAKIN VAL

2D Placings
1st 18.044 $216.00 CORALEE NEER on IVAR
2nd 18.060 $182.00 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE
3rd 18.091 $156.00 KENDEL HOFER on KL LIMITLESS LOVE
4th 18.119 $121.00 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK
5th 18.124 $ 86.00 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY
6th 18.160 $ 61.00 KAITLYN GORRELL on PENNYS FINAL FLING
7th 18.190 $ 43.00 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash



8th 18.244 BRENDA FISKETJON on PIPER
9th 18.246 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK
10th 18.271 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY
11th 18.276 CHRISTA PHALEN on MAGGIE
12th 18.332 HEATHER JACOBSON-BAUER on JA AINT SEEN PRISSY
13th 18.348 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
14th 18.381 TYCIE PHALEN on IM BACK JACK
15th 18.405 KYLA TRAEGER on HARRY T HAYES
16th 18.407 TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH
17th 18.475 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
18th 18.537 Jen Obrigewitch on LD Miss Irish Twist

3D Placings
1st 18.554 $188.00 CASTYN LANGFORD on TEQUILAS SMOKING CORONA
2nd 18.566 $158.00 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN
3rd 18.578 $135.00 KENNEDI HARSTAD on NOTHIN BUT ICEY NIBS
4th 18.591 $105.00 KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED
5th 18.607 $ 75.00 MARLA GASMAN on GOING FOR EASY CASH
6th 18.610 $ 53.00 LAUREN FISCHER on SMART MAXOLENA
7th 18.697 $ 38.00 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS
8th 18.728 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
9th 18.813 SKYLER NEUMANN on SWEET POPPET
10th 18.848 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION
Tie 18.848 KACEY REINHART on BS CASHNFREEMONEY
12th 18.850 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH
13th 18.856 CASSY SCHIFFER on JUST SOME TIME
14th 18.891 BROOKLYN REESE on VEGAS WOODEN CASH
15th 18.913 HAVEN LINDER on IRISH STITCH TIME
16th 18.917 TINA GRAHAM on A STREAK OF HICKORY
17th 18.978 KENNEDI HARSTAD on CATS SIX LIVES
18th 19.027 DAETYN QUIROZ on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ
19th 19.042 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
20th 19.079 RYLEE JO GOBBS on MADDISONS FAMOUS DESTINY
Tie 19.079 ZOEY MITCHELL on HAIDAS ILLUMINATION
22nd 19.091 TWYLA VAIRA on DOLLY
23rd 19.146 KAITLYN GORRELL on A WILD SHAWNE DASH
24th 19.150 EMMA GOURNEAU on FANCY FRENCH FIREWATER
25th 19.156 NIKKI BRANDT on CODY SUN
Tie 19.156 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK
27th 19.181 BRIANA DAZELL on CF STREAKIN CLASSIC
28th 19.186 PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR
29th 19.201 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT
30th 19.210 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
31st 19.220 CARRIE MURNION on EZ



32nd 19.247 VICKIE GILJE on VEGAS
33rd 19.274 LIBI SUSAG on IBARAREFAME
34th 19.289 PAITYN SAUBER on KK SMOOTH REBEL
35th 19.310 RAELYNN ROESLER on ROZZI PEARL
36th 19.339 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
37th 19.368 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX
38th 19.375 SHONDA GASMANN on BS STREAKIN DAT BLUR
39th 19.459 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH
40th 19.531 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT

4D Placings
1st 19.565 $167.00 CHRISTINA GILBERTSON on SUN CORONA
2nd 19.600 $140.00 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL
3rd 19.622 $120.00 SHONDA GASMANN on NO WONDER IAM LUCKY
4th 19.661 $ 93.00 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED
5th 19.675 $ 67.00 SHELBY GOBBS on MSC NOT DUN WHIZZIN
6th 19.692 $ 47.00 HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD
7th 19.739 $ 33.00 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
8th 19.748 MCKENZY AVERETT on TM FINAL FINISH
9th 19.777 HOPE DORMER on SALENA
10th 19.783 HANNAH HELLEGARD on NO QUESTION OF FAME
11th 20.032 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA
12th 20.324 HANNAH HELLEGARD on YUKON KIRK
13th 20.331 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC
14th 20.348 DEVYNN MCELVAIN on R4 LIL DASH WILL DO
15th 20.395 KAYLA OLIND on SNOW
16th 20.562 CASSIDY STENSLAND on SLICKS THE PICK
17th 20.634 SHANNON LAMMI on HER MANN
18th 20.732 NICK ERICKSON on CZECHMEOUTINFAMOUS
19th 20.768 CASTYN LANGFORD on PEANUT BUTTER FALCON
20th 20.953 KARLI MCGOWAN on METERS FASTEST
21st 21.347 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
22nd 21.384 CASSY SCHIFFER on REBA
23rd 21.783 PAIGE TWITCHELL on MISS FAMOUS MOVES
24th 21.811 TC MICELI on QUIXOTE SHOTA FIREWATER
25th 22.270 SHAYLEA YONKERS on FLASHING MY PREMIUM
26th 22.272 KANDENCE SLATER on KELLIE
27th 23.745 TANA COUNTS on MITCH
28th 23.984 TEAGAN ANTOS on CEE N BOOT
29th 38.490 BRITANY HAYNIE on DLJ DUALACAT
N/T 900.000 LIBI SUSAG on SUMM ROLLIN SAPPHIRE
N/T 900.000 JURZI HVINDEN on SUESS
N/T 900.000 TRACIE NEHRING on DREAM
N/T 900.000 CASSIDY STENSLAND on ROC ON SARGENT



N/T 900.000 ALLISON GLISSON on FRENCHIES SNEAKIN UP
N/T 900.000 LAUREN FISCHER on STRAWFLYIN BUG
N/T 917.982 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST
N/T 918.475 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
N/T 918.568 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT
N/T 918.593 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
N/T 918.871 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE
N/T 918.891 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
N/T 919.449 CARLEE WEINBERGER on ROSIE
N/T 920.167 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE
N/T 920.209 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE
N/T 920.497 JAMIE BINSTOCK on REESE
N/T 921.564 CATHERINE DONALDSON on DAVEY

7:11 AM 07/22/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior- BTB SUNDAY

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 320.00, Rider count = 20

1D Time = 18.020, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 160.00
2D Time = 18.520, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 96.00
3D Time = 19.020, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 64.00

Not Placed = 6

1D Placings
1st 18.020 $ 96.00 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
2nd 18.060 $ 64.00 LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE
3rd 18.190 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash
4th 18.244 BRENDA FISKETJON on PIPER
5th 18.348 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS

2D Placings
1st 18.607 $ 58.00 MARLA GASMAN on GOING FOR EASY CASH
2nd 18.728 $ 38.00 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE

3D Placings
1st 19.156 $ 38.00 NIKKI BRANDT on CODY SUN
2nd 19.210 $ 26.00 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
3rd 19.247 VICKIE GILJE on VEGAS
4th 19.274 LIBI SUSAG on IBARAREFAME
5th 19.339 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
6th 21.811 TC MICELI on QUIXOTE SHOTA FIREWATER
7th 23.745 TANA COUNTS on MITCH



N/T 900.000 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH
N/T 900.000 TRACIE NEHRING on DREAM
N/T 900.000 LIBI SUSAG on SUMM ROLLIN SAPPHIRE
N/T 918.568 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT
N/T 918.593 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
N/T 918.871 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE

7:11 AM 07/22/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-BTB SUNDAY

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 592.00, Rider count = 37

1D Time = 17.978, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 296.00
2D Time = 18.478, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 177.60
3D Time = 19.478, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 118.40

Not Placed = 8

1D Placings
1st 17.978 $127.00 KYLEE RODGERS on ON THE MONEY MANDY
2nd 18.011 $ 98.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
3rd 18.426 $ 71.00 KILEI REESE on SHINEY NEW MIDGE
4th 18.475 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE

2D Placings
1st 18.554 $ 76.00 CASTYN LANGFORD on TEQUILAS SMOKING CORONA
2nd 18.652 $ 59.00 ZOIE BURNS on SALENA
3rd 19.079 $ 21.00 ZOEY MITCHELL on HAIDAS ILLUMINATION

Tie 19.079 $ 21.00 RYLEE JO GOBBS on MADDISONS FAMOUS DESTINY
5th 19.201 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT
6th 19.459 TEAGAN ANTOS on VK INCOMING CASH
7th 19.468 RYLIE NEHRING on SHAWNES BAILEY BUG

3D Placings
1st 19.509 $ 51.00 BROOKLYN REESE on VEGAS WOODEN CASH
2nd 19.675 $ 39.00 SHELBY GOBBS on MSC NOT DUN WHIZZIN
3rd 19.739 $ 28.00 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
4th 19.835 ANNISTON SPONHEIM on BAMS SMARTY JET
5th 20.321 KASHLI DEMPEWOLF on FLOYD
6th 20.331 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC
7th 20.400 BROOKE CONLIN on RICKY
8th 20.768 CASTYN LANGFORD on PEANUT BUTTER FALCON
9th 20.895 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA
10th 20.976 JURZI HVINDEN on SUESS



11th 21.045 ZOEY MITCHELL on RESTFUL EVENING
12th 21.347 KYLEE RODGERS on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR
13th 22.272 KANDENCE SLATER on KELLIE
14th 22.414 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER
15th 23.984 TEAGAN ANTOS on CEE N BOOT
16th 24.509 ELLA BINSTOCK on IM SPECIAL GUY
17th 25.277 BLYTHE ANDERSON on PJ
18th 25.612 TACEY TRAEGER on SMUDGE
N/T 918.475 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
N/T 918.891 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
N/T 919.449 CARLEE WEINBERGER on ROSIE
N/T 919.521 PAITYN SAUBER on KK SMOOTH REBEL
N/T 920.209 SKYLAR RODGERS on CHUNK OF CASH PIE
N/T 921.564 CATHERINE DONALDSON on DAVEY
N/T 922.733 EMMALYN ANDERSON on GEORGE
N/T 929.732 KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE
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OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-BTB SUNDAY

Paying to 12 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 250.00, Rider count = 25

1D Time = 18.983, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 250.00
Not Placed = 3

1D Placings
1st 18.983 $ 48.00 MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
2nd 19.598 $ 40.00 TILLIE DEMPEWOLF on HITO
3rd 19.951 $ 35.00 KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND
4th 22.075 $ 30.00 BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY
5th 30.393 $ 24.00 TAWNIE TRAEGER on PASA
6th 32.231 $ 18.00 TYSON WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
7th 34.778 $ 13.00 ADDISON NIEUWSMA on DILLON
8th 34.929 $ 11.00 PEYTON NIEUWSMA on SLIM JIM
9th 36.462 $ 10.00 MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA
10th 36.463 $ 9.00 OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK
11th 37.015 $ 8.00 SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY
12th 39.018 $ 6.00 THEA CROWLEY on PONY TALES
13th 39.758 SAWYER BINSTOCK on COCOA
14th 42.077 ISLA WAGNER on BELLA
15th 42.836 GREER WAGNER on BELLA
16th 44.218 BEAU GLISSON on DUSTER
17th 46.306 KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE



18th 46.895 TRIPP GLISSON on GROOVY
19th 63.207 BRANTLEY BURNS on HOWDIE
20th 66.364 MILA FREDERICKS on MOUSE
21st 69.184 LEDGER DAZELL on LIL BOY TOY
22nd 87.445 CAULEE STENSLAND on RUGER
N/T 900.000 ELLIOT LEAVITT on COUSIN ROAD RUNNER
N/T 900.000 DELANEY SPONHEIM on SHEBA
N/T 900.000 WAYLON DORMER BILLS on HOWDY


